
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00590

11/25/2
019

ADAMS, SEAN 
PATTERSON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ADAMS, SEAN 
PATTERSON

DUI AGGRAVATED 
(SUBSEQUENT OFFENSE) 
(PCPD) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00234

11/25/2
019

AS OCCUPANT OF THE 
PREMISES Defendant

MIDFIRST BANK vs. 
HOEMANN, BLAKE N

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00593

11/25/2
019

BOONE, NICOLE 
LEIGH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BOONE, NICOLE 
LEIGH

FALSELY PERSONATE 
ANOTHER TO CREATE 
LIABILITY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00236

11/25/2
019

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA)
NA Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) NA vs. PERKINS, 
JOSH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00237

11/25/2
019

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA)
NA Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) NA vs. SNELDING,
HEIDI SUSAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01106

11/25/2
019

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA)
NA Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) NA vs. 
RANDAZZO, TINA 
MARIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01107

11/25/2
019

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA)
NA Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) NA vs. JACKSON, 
NECOLE LORENE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01108

11/25/2
019

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA)
NA Plaintiff

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) NA vs. ROWE, 
CELESTE I

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01398

11/25/2
019

CHECK INTO 
CASH Plaintiff

CHECK INTO CASH vs. 
NEWLIN, TRACY D.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01105

11/25/2
019

CITIBANK Plaintiff
CITIBANK vs. 
STOLHAND, ALLEN C.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01097

11/25/2
019

CITIBANK N.A. Plaintiff
CITIBANK N.A. vs. 
SKINNER, HEATHER N

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00235

11/25/2
019

DITECH FINANCIAL, 
LLC Plaintiff

DITECH FINANCIAL, 
LLC vs. TEBOW, 
KENNETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00234

11/25/2
019

DOE, JANE Defendant
MIDFIRST BANK vs. 
HOEMANN, BLAKE N

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00234

11/25/2
019

DOE, JOHN Defendant
MIDFIRST BANK vs. 
HOEMANN, BLAKE N

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00235

11/25/2
019

EX REL Defendant
DITECH FINANCIAL, 
LLC vs. TEBOW, 
KENNETH

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00234

11/25/
2019

HOEMANN, BLAKE 
N Defendant

MIDFIRST BANK vs. 
HOEMANN, BLAKE N

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00234

11/25/
2019

IF MARRIED Defendant
MIDFIRST BANK vs. 
HOEMANN, BLAKE N

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01107

11/25/
2019

JACKSON, NECOLE 
LORENE Defendant

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) NA vs. JACKSON, 
NECOLE LORENE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00592

11/25/
2019

MCCHRISTIAN, COREY 
DESHAE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MCCHRISTIAN, 
COREY DESHAE

ASSAULT & OR BATTERY 
W/DANGEROUS WEAPON 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00234

11/25/
2019

MIDFIRST BANK Plaintiff
MIDFIRST BANK vs. 
HOEMANN, BLAKE N

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01398

11/25/
2019

NEWLIN, TRACY 
D. Defendant

CHECK INTO CASH vs. 
NEWLIN, TRACY D.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00235

11/25/
2019

OCCUPANT (S) 
OF Defendant

DITECH FINANCIAL, 
LLC vs. TEBOW, 
KENNETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00236

11/25/
2019

PERKINS, JOSH Defendant
CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) NA vs. PERKINS, 
JOSH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01106

11/25/
2019

RANDAZZO, TINA 
MARIE Defendant

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) NA vs. 
RANDAZZO, TINA 
MARIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00591

11/25/
2019

RAULSTON, BRITTNEY 
NICHOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RAULSTON, 
BRITTNEY NICHOLE

POSSESS CDS (METH) 
W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE-
AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00588

11/25/
2019

ROMERO, CARLOS 
JONATHAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROMERO, CARLOS 
JONATHAN

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01108

11/25/
2019

ROWE, CELESTE 
I Defendant

CAPITAL ONE BANK 
(USA) NA vs. ROWE, 
CELESTE I

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00235

11/25/
2019

SECRETARY OF 
HOUSING AND Defendant

DITECH FINANCIAL, 
LLC vs. TEBOW, 
KENNETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00587

11/25/
2019

SEMENUK, MITCHELL 
THOMAS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SEMENUK, 
MITCHELL THOMAS

POSSESS CDS (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01109

11/25/
2019

SIGLER, SUSAN 
D Defendant

SYNCHRONY BANK vs. 
SIGLER, SUSAN D

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01097

11/25/2
019

SKINNER, HEATHER N Defendant
CITIBANK N.A. vs. 
SKINNER, HEATHER N

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00237

11/25/2
019

SNELDING, HEIDI 
SUSAN Defendant

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) 
NA vs. SNELDING, HEIDI 
SUSAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00234

11/25/2
019

SPOUSE OF Defendant
MIDFIRST BANK vs. 
HOEMANN, BLAKE N

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01105

11/25/2
019

STOLHAND, ALLEN C. Defendant
CITIBANK vs. STOLHAND, 
ALLEN C.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01109

11/25/2
019

SYNCHRONY BANK Plaintiff
SYNCHRONY BANK vs. 
SIGLER, SUSAN D

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00235

11/25/2
019

TEBOW, KENNETH Defendant
DITECH FINANCIAL, LLC vs.
TEBOW, KENNETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00235

11/25/2
019

TEBOW, MANDY ANN Defendant
DITECH FINANCIAL, LLC vs.
TEBOW, KENNETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00235

11/25/2
019

THE PREMISES Defendant
DITECH FINANCIAL, LLC vs.
TEBOW, KENNETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00235

11/25/2
019

UNITED STATE OF AMERICA EX 
REL Defendant

DITECH FINANCIAL, LLC vs.
TEBOW, KENNETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2019-
00235

11/25/2
019

URBAN 
DEVELOPMENT Defendant

DITECH FINANCIAL, LLC vs.
TEBOW, KENNETH

INDEBTEDNESS
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